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170-03034
Article Number: 170-03034

Installation Tool 1.25" Split Wrap Braided Sleeving, 1/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Short Description

170-03034

BSWTOOL114

Orange (OG)

Installation Tool 1.25" Split Wrap Braided Sleeving, 1/pkg

Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

1.25 "

31.8 mm

1-1/4 "

31.8 mm

Package Quantity (Metric) 1

ROHS Compliant Yes

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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